

**Court No. - 49**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 66939 of 2010

**Petitioner :-** Subachchan And Another

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation Ghazipur And Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** P.N. Kushwaha

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Pramod Kumar Pandey

**Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.**

As prayed, list on **23.09.2024**.

**Order Date :-** 5.9.2024

Sumit K.