

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 66939 of 2010

Petitioner :- Subachchan And Another

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Ghazipur And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- P.N. Kushwaha

Counsel for Respondent :- Pramod Kumar Pandey

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

As prayed, list this matter on 04.12.2024 along with connected matter.

Order Date :- 12.11.2024

PS*